GRADE 5 RATINGS & RANKINGS TOURNAMENTS

Grade 5 Tournaments offer players rating and ranking points. Unlike Grade 6 tournaments Grade 5
tournaments are divided into gender and age group events. Usually aimed at players with ratings

predominantly in divisions 9 & 8.

Those Grade 5 tournaments marked with an * means that the winner of that event automatically qualifies for a place in a forthcoming county
Grade 4 event for that age group. Details of linked events can be found on tournament entry forms, or by calling the county office.

DATE EVENT VENUE ORGANISER
APRIL 2008
Friday 11th April Under 14 Boys Oxstalls Indoor Tennis Centre Oxstalls
Under 18 Boys
Sunday 13th April Under 16 Boys Esporta Gloucester Esporta
Thursday 17th Under 12B & G Cirencester Tennis Club Rob Negus

April

Under 16 B & G

Sunday 27th April

Under 14 B* & G*

Cheltenham Ladies College

Adam Newton

MAY 2008

Saturday 3rd May

Under 16 Boys*

Cheltenham Ladies College

Adam Newton

Sunday 4th May

Under 12 Boys

Esporta Gloucester

Esporta

Sunday 11th May

Under 12 Girls
Under 14 Boys

Cheltenham Ladies College

Adam Newton

Saturday 17th May

Under 12 Boys
Under 14 Girls

Cheltenham Ladies College

Adam Newton

Sunday 25th May

Under 12 Boys
Under 18 Boys*

Cheltenham Ladies College

Adam Newton

Saturday 31st May

Under 12 Boys
Under 14 Boys*

Cheltenham Ladies College

Adam Newton

JUNE 2008
Sunday 1st June Under 14 B & G Esporta Gloucester Esporta
Saturday 14th Under 12B* & G Oxstalls Indoor Tennis Centre Oxstalls
June
Sunday 15th June Under 14B & G Cheltenham Ladies College Adam Newton

Under 16 B* & G

Sunday 22nd June

Under 12 Boys
Under 14 Girls

Frampton Tennis Club

Elaine Weightman

Sunday 29th June

Under 12 Boys

Cheltenham Ladies College

Adam Newton

Sunday 29th June

Under 16 B & G

Esporta Gloucester

Esporta

* Linked to forthcoming Grade 4 county tournament.




GRADE 5 RATINGS & RANKINGS TOURNAMENTS

DATE

EVENT

VENUE

ORGANISER

JULY 2008

Saturday 5th June

Under 12B & G
Under 14 B & G

Cheltenham Ladies College

Adam Newton

Sunday 13th July

Under 12 Girls
Under 14 Boys

Frampton Tennis Club

Elaine Weightman

Sunday 13th July

Under 16 B & G

Cheltenham Ladies College

Adam Newton

Sunday 20th July

Under 18 B & G

Cheltenham Ladies College

Adam Newton

Sunday 20th July

Under 14 B & G

Oxstalls Indoor Tennis Centre

Oxstalls

Sunday 27th July

Under 16 B & G

Cheltenham Ladies College

Adam Newton

Sunday 27th July

Under 12B & G

Oxstalls Indoor Tennis Centre

Oxstalls

AUGUST 2008

Saturday 2nd August

Under 14 B & G

Cheltenham Ladies College

Adam Newton

Sunday 3rd August Under 12 Boys Oxstalls Indoor Tennis Centre Oxstalls
Under 16 Boys

Monday 4th - Friday 8th August u10, 12, 14, 16 Cirencester Junior Open Ro Lyon
Boys & Girls Cirencester Tennis Club

Sunday 10th August Under 14B & G Oxstalls Indoor Tennis Centre Oxstalls

Sunday 10th August Under 12 Girls Esporta Gloucester Esporta
Under 16 Boys

Sunday 17th August Under 12 B* & G* Oxstalls Indoor Tennis Centre Oxstalls

Sunday 17th August

Under 16 B & G

Cheltenham Ladies College

Adam Newton

Saturday 23rd August

Under 14 B* & G*
Under 18 B& G

Cheltenham Ladies College

Adam Newton

Sunday 31st August Under 14 Boys Oxstalls Indoor Tennis Centre Oxstalls
Under 18 Boys
SEPTEMBER 2008
Sunday 7th September Under 12B & G East Glos Tennis Club East Glos
Sunday 7th September Under 16 B & G Esporta Gloucester Esporta

Sunday 14th September

Under 12 Boys
Under 18 Boys

Cheltenham Ladies College

Adam Newton

Sunday 21st September

Under 14 B & G

Cheltenham Ladies College

Adam Newton

Sunday 28th September

Under 14 B & G

Oxstalls Indoor Tennis Centre

Oxstalls

* Linked to forthcoming Grade 4 county tournament.




